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Sat Oct 19 4:59pm ET

UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ozarks 8 1 0 0.889 3-0 1341.39 1115.34 894.77

Crazy Con Men 4 5 0 0.444 1-2 1082.16 1078.99 701.72

Sweater Meat 3 6 0 0.333 1-2 1116.52 1215.59 745.36

The Replacements 2 7 0 0.222 1-2 789.98 1086.53 565.75

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Snatch Sniffers 7 2 0 0.778 3-0 1218.64 1089.93 765.60

Rockin Squatches 5 4 0 0.556 1-2 1242.75 1242.01 805.08

The Process 4 5 0 0.444 1-2 1097.06 1160.84 756.08

Fanny Dusters 4 5 0 0.444 1-2 1176.99 1218.75 787.77

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Double Sluggo 7 2 0 0.778 3-0 1361.77 1096.54 922.68

Jakku Resistance 7 2 0 0.778 2-1 1355.34 1056.16 866.56

Grave Diggers 5 4 0 0.556 1-2 1160.32 1150.48 733.96

Jager Bombs 4 5 0 0.444 0-3 1147.42 1122.00 771.86

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Guinness 4 5 0 0.444 3-0 1120.56 1196.99 777.53

JoeStradamus 4 5 0 0.444 2-1 1043.12 1043.60 703.99

Nea Kameni 3 6 0 0.333 1-2 1061.79 1177.67 711.46

Ass Pennies 1 8 0 0.111 0-3 1035.13 1299.52 694.97

Total Points
Double Sluggo 922.68

Ozarks 894.77

Jakku Resistance 866.56

Rockin Squatches 805.08

Fanny Dusters 787.77

Guinness 777.53

Jager Bombs 771.86

Snatch Sniffers 765.60

The Process 756.08

Sweater Meat 745.36

Grave Diggers 733.96

Nea Kameni 711.46

JoeStradamus 703.99

Crazy Con Men 701.72

Ass Pennies 694.97

The Replacements 565.75
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